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[DEP] 

Nick Livesay, Director, Division of Land Resources 

Department of Environmental Protection 

#17 State House Station 

Augusta, Maine 04333-0017 

Phone (207) 287-4305 

Nick.Livesay@maine.gov  

 

Kathy Davis Howatt, Hydropower Coordinator 

Department of Environmental Protection 

#17 State House Station 

Augusta, Maine 04333 

Phone (207) 446-2642 

Kathy.Howatt@maine.gov 

 

[Office of Attorney General] 

Scott Boak 

Office of the Maine Attorney General 

#6 State House Station 

Augusta, Maine 04333-0006 

Phone (207) 626-8566 

Scott.Boak@maine.gov  

 

Laura Jensen 

Office of the Maine Attorney General 

#6 State House Station 

Augusta, Maine  04333-0006 

Laura.Jensen@maine.gov  

 

[Dam Owner] 

Brookfield White Pine Hydro LLC 

150 Main Street 

Lewiston, Maine  04240 

Randall Dorman, Licensing Manager 

Randy.Dorman@brookfieldrenewable.com    
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Agency Consultation List 

 

IFWEnvironmentalReview@maine.gov 

 

Keel Kemper, Regional Wildlife 

Biologist 

Maine Department of Inland Fisheries 

and Wildlife 

270 Lyons Road 

Sidney, Maine 04330-9711 

Phone (207) 547-5300 

           Extension 3 

Keel.Kemper@maine.gov  

 

Jason Seiders, Regional Fisheries 

Biologist 

Maine Department of Inland Fisheries 

and Wildlife 

270 Lyons Road 

Sidney, Maine 04330-9711 

Phone (207) 547-5300 

           Extension 2 

Dwayne.J.Seiders@maine.gov  

 

Gail Wippelhauser 

Maine Department of Marine 

Resources 

172 State House Station 

Augusta, Maine 04333-0021 

Phone (207) 624-6349 

Gail.Wippelhauser@maine.gov 

 

Sean Ledwin 

Maine Department of Marine 

Resources 

172 State House Station 

Augusta, Maine 04333-0021 

Phone (207) 624-6341 

Sean.Ledwin@maine.gov  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pete Rogers, Acting Director 

Maine Emergency Management  

72 State House Station 

48 Commerce Drive 

Augusta, Maine 04333 

Phone (207) 624-4400 

Peter.J.Rogers@maine.gov    

 

Randy Charette, Deputy Director 

Maine Department of Conservation 

22 State House Station 

18 Elkins Lane 

Augusta, Maine 04333-0022 

Phone (207) 287-3200 

Randy.Charette@maine.gov  

 

David Gardner 

Maine Department of Transportation 

16 State House Station 

Augusta, Maine  04330 

David.Gardner@maine.gov   

 

Kirk F. Mohney, Director 

Maine Historic Preservation Commission 

65 State House Station 

55 Capitol Street 

Augusta, Maine  04333-0054 

Kirk.Mohney@maine.gov  

 

Maine Department of Environmental 

Protection, Division of Environmental 

Assessment 

17 State House Station 

28 Tyson Drive 

Augusta,  Maine  04333-0017 

Barry.Mower@maine.gov  

Robert.C.Mohlar@maine.gov 

Arthur.T.Mcglaulflin@maine.gov 

Jeanne.L.DiFranco@maine.gov 

Linda.C.Bacon@maine.gov 
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Courtesy Distribution List 

Interested Persons 

 

Nick Bennett 

Natural Resources Council of Maine 

3 Wade Street 

Augusta, Maine  04330 

(207) 430-0116 

nbennett@nrcm.org  

 

Pierce Atwood LLP 

Matthew Manahan 

Merrill’s Wharf 

254 Commercial Street 

Portland, Maine  04101 

(207) 791-1189 

mmanahan@pierceatwood.com 

 

 

 

 

Senator Brad Farrin 

Maine State Senate District 3 

130th Maine State Senate 

P.O. Box 687 

Norridgewock, Maine  04957 

(207) 287-1505 

Brad.Farrin@legislature.maine.gov   

 

 C. Patrick Carleton 

President, United Steelworkers Local 4-9 

Sappi North America 

1329 Waterville Road 

Skowhegan, Maine  04976 

(207) 238-3489 

Pat.Carleton@sappi.com  

 

 

 

 


